

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 71705853

Data publicarii 26.07.22 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 15981100-9 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.344,41 RON - 1.344,41 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI RAFIE 55/110 buc 20 1.01 20.17 2 APARAT RAID buc 1 16.81 16.81 3 REZERVA RAID buc 9 14.29 128.57 4 MANUSI LUCRU buc 3 5.04 15.13 5 MATURA STRADALA 500 buc 1 12.61 12.61 6 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 3 2.94 8.82 7 MATURA SORG VENUS buc 2 33.61 67.23 8 SANO ANTIKALK buc 2 13.45 26.89 9 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 2 27.73 55.46 10 SANO VASE 1 L buc 1 11.76 11.76 11 DOMESTOS 750 ML buc 2 8.40 16.81 12 SACI MENAJ 240L 1 12.61 12.61 13 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 2 5.04 10.08 14 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 4 4.20 16.81 15 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 ROLE 2STR Set 4 6.72 26.89 16 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 4 5.04 20.17 17 PAHARE CARTON 200ML buc 2 8.40 16.81 18 INSECTICID RAID buc 2 12.61 25.21 19 APARAT RAID +REZERVA LICHIDA buc 1 16.81 16.81 20 MANUSI MENAJ buc 4 3.36 13.45 21 CLOR AXIAL 2L buc 1 5.04 5.04 22 MANUSI POLIESTER NITRIL buc 1 4.20 4.20 23 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 2 12.61 25.21 24 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 2 10.08 20.17 25 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 5M buc 4 7.56 30.25 Plata OP 10 ZILE